In acco}dance with
Rules 6.7, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q O 2
the inlsolvency (England

o ematne. Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

m

Companies House

THURSDAY

WA -

*A8GR1622%
24/16/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

I Company details

Company number {0 [E_F[T[_Z-FBRFG

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Oriole Restaurants Limited

bold black capitals.

I Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Geoffrey Paul

Surname Rowley

I Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber| 2nd Floor

Street | 110 Cannon Street

Post town { London

County/Region |

wae— JE[c[a N[ [6[E[U

Country

I Liquidator's name @

Ful forenamets) Philip Lewis 08:::&2?:;3::;:) tell us about

Surname Armstrong another liquidator.

I Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number [ 2nd Floor @ Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ﬁ 10 Cannon Street another liguidator.

Post town [ London

County/Region

i [€[c[4[n[_[8[e[u

Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

oy b T2fofrTe

Date
r Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

LIqUIdator'S Signature x @}/\/

Signature date d2 E— ﬁ_m [)Q_FO_[T[g

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

EPresenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Cantact nam. .
[ “"™™ | auren Swithenbank

@Vhere to send

Company name FRP AdViSOry LLP

|*“**  2nd Floor

[ 110 Cannon Street
I

™" London

Caunty/Region

= [e[c[s[n[ [e[E[0

Country

|DT

[ 020 3005 4000

W4 checkist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

[J You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 302,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Orlole Restaurants Limited

on the 7 October 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts s{ated In this Statement of Affalrs are true,

Full Name jﬁCS@\E Lt HEtess (Gl s
Signed _‘FA\

Dated g \‘ \O \‘& (9




Origle Restaurants Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 October 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assats Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge!
Assats subject to floating charge;
Uncharged assets:
Prepayments 30,515.16 30,515.16
Book Debts 657.00 657.00
Cash at Bank B58,662.00 858,662,060
889,834.16

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Date K L\C[ ]0’

Signature A&
g 7\ S

v i



Orlole Restaurants Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 Qctober 2019

Al - Summary of Liablliities

Estimated to

Reallse
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carrled from Page A) 889,834.16
Liabifities
Preferenttal Creditors:-
Preferentlal Creditors 37,150.85
37,150.89
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferentlal creditors 852,683.27
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
852,683.27
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) __ NIL
Estimated total assets avallabla for floating charge holders 852,683.27
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 852,683.27
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable [(brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 852,683.27

Unsecured non-preferental claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Unsecured Credltors 428,358,.50
Employess 251,916.09
Directors Loan Account 1,025,000.00
Hurstwood Haldings Loan 2,898,979.00

4,604,253.59

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfal] in respect of F.C's post 14 Septembar 2003)

{3,751,570.32)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and <alled up cap'tal

(3,751,570.32)

Ordlnary Shareholders 5,000.00
- 500000
Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members {3.756,57G.32)

Signature lﬁ( - Date g‘ 0 D(

N




€711 6107 53qa0 /0

60°ST07 427 0S8 54l

e A

z 40 1 abed

Vé‘lu BeuISs

15°655°T HIZ OTHd ‘Sumobaers *Aemey ‘seig 10g [ PRI 18 SED 1§4i3)
91'89 18T 86HA “WELNG ‘B0US) SXRPULASILIO) 3d 13 2000
ocor 187 86HQ ‘wewng 'a.quen) IMDPLOISIHLOY od 19 X000
00°09£'c ONL 135 ‘uopuo 'peoy MoK 6€ “3SNCH WNSGERE JOOH WS Dr1olgEeoog MODD
97°0E8 A7 IM ‘Uopuo J090s Jeg 55 4T 008 ADDD
ADE 13W “E1saupoy
a0'ss 'PRoY BUOISPIeY Sed [eLgsnpu] Bodiy RISaUpoy Hed IpeiL RISHPoY 02 WUN PROILUIT SI030RQLO) 8F neoo
1€°L6T @17 B3N "Sauday oy ‘Pueasinog Angis /6b ‘9SNOH uagysy yueq sAepueg oo
00°S/T euedsy ‘pupely £7087 ‘/1 eual ap eoml opeubj ueng V'S eueds3 $saldx] ueduawy Do
TEOVE gbE Gug ‘vogbuicip ‘anuany ABX) "aSNOH S5O0V O 0WO P se0Ueg Suuales sjoqay 4000
88"€0¢ ADE gug ‘ucnbuih( ‘proy ARLNW ‘BSNIOH ABLIN}Y ARDND BN (o:1s0]
00°526'1 304 6TV Ui Wewpipm peay [iH uaxiq ‘aguaD ssauisng (W)TY '2SnoH sz DI WSS UIBAH sz NODD
98°5H8°7 V0 HvH ‘dising 1nos ‘Aes szebArouey ‘anuan ssouisng sebRouRD € wun paaswr O spocd pRIS 00
LE6RETE UL SN ARYSPIOARY ‘SSar) wewiepm ‘aQusl Lognausi jeuopen popuUNT Saijddng buLBIED SpouAZy N0
Z1°68E UYS 749 ‘W ‘uoisay ‘wued [iH SweubiH T mun P11 Sefaesedsig pInG 1000
15'6/6 HAE /NN "auysucidueigion “URIomSTg ‘pRoy uosdwelpioN R0 HOD
581 918 TISS ‘I0isug pncwuoay "Aem tanagy SISSIN 25000
ETHIST ddb £9Y BIUSHRg ‘SIERU| ‘Tyels] erUSLIWOD BBy L ‘AR 453953 YT N SPO0Y X 4000
0L 60 #N ‘U0¥T] ‘yENsy jeLgsnpuT WwnpAs 2T % TT SN PN FOUD) XD 3000
64°995'C Z00 1S9 ‘100S1Q ‘U WDIMDLUM PRI WNDUSGIY SHET) Mayeh Wiis]
E9'EET S/ 13 ‘uopuot ‘RuE] ABHIIY 8 ‘S5NoH SWog Py} 20LJ00INT 8000
61 CEL'Y X4/ OTMN ‘UopuoT ‘feAoy yeq ‘anusny PUBHBGIUND £7 "BSNOH BLGOUS 300 B ewouy h{Vin}
¥0'16v'} b ISEY "IYSUSIPRGY "SUraaul ‘aqua) ssausng moUeH /- SIun A7 1SS pleuoq 6000
£LM Sk d19 93 ‘uopus ‘pecy Anqise “ped |eLasnput uopuo 0Z/61 Iun Pr1 ouogeg 2000
07’8891 HL0 £M “UOpUTT “peoy picoua) Speq POOMISEM O JUR P 00 D 100D S0
oF59b XNZ AT03 ‘uopuo ‘peoy A 9T-ZST “3sNoH dway P¥} Jequry esey SO0
7St XO8 848 W2y abejn Asjems Jsans vagng “Yied ssaulsng 19ans UoNRg W 1Un P 24830 9 3P0 £0M
1) rd T XXE 6TSM “UOpUOT ‘PRGY 53] “jied |RLOSHPUL UOLDW G-T PR3N WLZ)SE LANOS Oy2g [dr1 0]
1£708°1 1SZ GIMN “UopuD ‘leAoy SHed ‘PROY USPSAR 60E Id DG sPugeLy 1000
v8'687'6 (HE SMS *UOpUTT ‘easayieg 'Pecy ALOYMRAIS 8/ pooipg 0om
F SSAPPY aweNn Aoy

ssonpar) Auedwo) - g
Pyl SJUBINEISDY 910110
d 11 Aiosinpy g3



£ T 6T0Z 23000 L0

60°5107 @A T10S SdI

2 j0 ¢ abey

angeubis

o5 gsE'gey Suiiejo) seLpul 15
o0rate [UeD PPRUD) U0 LSHEY JSOUaQ UMODIUN fxdia)
ST'TSL'y A9 Td ‘ybnouoqialag SHed ssausng poop YuAT ‘flEH SusN 153N 9T
76'885°/6 Q485 §X8 ‘paIn DdWH Ydin]
wopbury PN ‘Zdt 75 ‘Mmobselg sens

T VTAACS epu] 12 ‘95n0H SYIMDNOd ‘WeD] SouNbuT LoNUAY LYA - SWCISIT) PUp aNUBASY WH DdWH 1 Z408)
81'68 XQ¥ 115 "ybnois ‘peoy weq 097 PT1 YN exuoydsie) [Xdse]
05'50¢ A0k 6TN "UopuaT ‘peoy ASsuloH DSGh el YpsL Y410}
Ob'+85°1 X8 DZON ‘PARUSURL “OOUGRIYS ‘PR @BpLqubem Juebue] auy Y] sendoy; uney bunds ALDD
00°Z6T 044 9TALL “Sewey) 1o AINQUNG ‘IS0 SPURM00IY “AI) 9peit 6 Jun P11 S2opuss auRibAH Isiiepads XTI
00 eLT ddt T3 ‘UOpUCT “RdnS JsAen 9171 *Joon punoos Myt sy, oapuenty ATOD
0b'900°7 HVT v£23 “uopuan ‘auenbs Angsug g1 -+1 ‘Buiping epsgeydry P17 |euonewaut 21qe) uedo rm
££°96 HYZ 698 ‘shueipily 353, “AIngpi0 ‘1028 x08 Od semody dro
/506 Dar Zam “Uopuo “auenbs Juetpusiy § 00K W6 puWIrT WON o1
5161 YHE 53Q *ansAgiag ‘Asrdry ‘peod AgRQ 91 pequn AUross g ad 38N NI
00'0S0'T YdZ TN ‘wopuct ‘peoy uagdwar) bpt ey pajLI Siuuig 10H HIMD
€£°00L VU6 JZOM ‘UOpUDT “UspED) JuaAD) By Bus] 06 PEQRETY Yunod arm
0¢'£5€'T JME $TSS %9853 ‘uopiiseg ‘SaLiQ JnoZosapLi3 '8sno snuep pawun adoxdng egeq 181 :111a)
68°578'T 4ME PTSS 2553 ‘Uopliseq ‘OAL( INOZRADMT “35N0H SNue{ papwn adaidng ejeq 1un Vid
see’s 1NE TXT J0203 Heg SsaUIsng JEexg Peoy JSpRualn “asnoy ueapes ssausng Winpep Absug 303 I
00'S08'1 (16 £T5S 3553 'Bugqod “uues sond 6 Jun pr1 suognjos Buuespy sozig ST
DOPTE 145 TN ‘UOPUOT 99948 UUad §2-£7 ‘MBIN Al UBISSG RIS HM B Al ubisag 10D
18'$£2'81 PEZS/XL 'SEYRQ ‘00T 3UNS “ABM3SL] SLOWRIRIS 007CT OT1 buisipuesy puoewRIU 0D £100
0'TsY'E 110 OTdH ‘SPng “uasis) WiNgoom ‘sdeld Ses ssnoy dwng sy PIT 150 18]
F ssaUppy awey Aoy
sicqpsa) Auedwo) - g

POl SJUBINE}SDY IOLID

4711 AMoSIApY dud



56T STOZ R0 14 0102 A 05 Sl 730 ¢ 2beg
_——

\\ = Smcam

o00’s 000's 0DO's 00X Buno ), SOLGUT Alewpig 9
14 005 005 001 AretapuQy (QE SyH ‘pumbly ‘vabuni 5aas shpus 15 Gagqsury ntoer uiue) SOOH
005 005 0os 00'T AreuapuQ O£ S3¥H ‘pueibuz ‘voabury 48aas abpug 19 Bisqsurs sauer Uedg BOOH
s 008 005 oL Aenapu0 0% SyH ‘pueibug ucybuny eags abpug 1g Birqmun Jutis) uedy £00H
008 005 005 00°T Keupuo [0 SuH “pubug “velfuny 18245 360ug 19 fsaqsu 991 uneyg Z00H
0us'T 005°1 008’1 001 Aeupin A€ SuH “puebug ‘vobury “aaus abpug 19 Brogsur) aQ 991 100H
008’1 008°1 Dos"t 00t AeupsQ [OE S¥H ‘pueibug ‘vorbuny “3sans aGpug 19 Buagsuio) uefeH duipnber Q00H

SAUBYS  aNjRA
dnpreq AN poYied JOTON jeusttioN  adAg SSUIPPY ey Aay

SPployBIeNS « 3
PRIIUIN STURINEISDY IoLD
dT AMOSIAPY ddd



